
Traffic Parts, Component parts for

CABINETS

800.345.6329 www.trafficparts.com133
©Traffic Parts, Inc.

Pic# P/N   Description:
1     2873     POLE MOUNT HDWR KIT,KENTR    FOR CONTROLLER CABINET
2     2928     HINGE,DOOR                   CH PCE CABINET
3     6368     CABINET MOUNTING ASSY        4.5"OD POLE,U-BOLT,4 HOLE
4     6369     GASKET,CABINET MOUNT         4 HOLE, 3MM THICK
5     7533     CABINET MTG BRKT,W/HDWR      BANDIT,H DTY,6-8" POLE
5     7190     CABINET MTG BRKT,W/HDWR      BANDIT,H DTY,10-20"POLE

2123     ANTENNA,8 INCH               FOR XR RECEIVERS
2124     ANTENNA,3 FOOT WHIP          FOR XT TRANSMITTERS

Selected items of POLELINE HDW

545     GUY WIRE,EHS,(3/16"),GALV    A-COAT,7 STRAND, 80 #/MF
734     GUY WIRE,EHS,(1/4"),GALV     A-COAT,7 STRAND,136 #/MF
547     GUY WIRE,EHS,(5/16"),GALV    A-COAT,7 STRAND,205 #/MF
548     GUY WIRE,EHS,(3/8"),GALV     A-COAT,7 STRAND,273 #/MF
550     GUY WIRE,EHS,(1/2"),GALV     A-COAT,7 STRAND,517 #/MF
549     GUY WIRE,EHS,(7/16"),GALV    A-COAT,7 STRAND,399 #/MF

6     1622     STRAND VISE,3/16"ALLGRADE    LONG BAIL  26#/C

1

6

2 3 4 5

6     1621     STRAND VISE,1/4"ALLGRADE     LONG BAIL,51#/C,50/BX MIN
6     1620     STRAND VISE,5/16"ALLGRADE    LONG BAIL,84#/C,50/BX MIN
6     1619     STRAND VISE,3/8"ALLGRADE     LONG BAIL,114#/C,50/BX MN
6     1624     STRAND VISE,3/16"ALLGRADE    SHORT BAIL  20#/C
6     1626     STRAND VISE,1/4"ALLGRADE     SHORT BAIL  45#/C
6     1625     STRAND VISE,5/16"ALLGRADE    SHORT BAIL  72#/C
6     1623     STRAND VISE,3/8"ALLGRADE     SHORT BAIL 104#/C



Traffic Parts, Selected items of

POLELINE HDW

800.345.6329 www.trafficparts.com134
©Traffic Parts, Inc.

Pic# P/N   Description:
1     7169     STRAND VISE,1/4",UNIV GR     SHORT BAIL,62#/C,50/BOX
1     7171     STRAND VISE,3/8",UNIV GR     SHORT BAIL,132#/C
1     7167     STRAND VISE,1/2",UNIV GR     LONG BAIL,260#/C,20/BOX
1     7170     STRAND VISE,3/8",UNIV GR     XLONG BAIL,164#/C,25/BOX
2     2155     STRAND LINK, 1/4"            33#/C
2     2154     STRAND LINK, 5/16"           62#/C
2     2156     STRAND LINK, 3/8"            88#/C
3     2264     DEADEND,GUY,1/4",GALV        B-COAT,48#/C,YELLOW
3     2262     DEADEND,GUY,5/16",GALV       B-COAT,78#/C,BLACK
3     2263     DEADEND,GUY,3/8",GALV        B-COAT,102#/C,ORANGE
4     2525     CABLE RING,2"X1/4",GALV      54#/M
4     2524     CABLE RING,2"X5/16",GALV     54#/M
4     2523     CABLE RING,2"X3/8",GALV      54#/M

4307     GUY GUARD,YELLOW,8'          100#/C,25/BOX
5     4309     GROUND ROD CLMP,BRNZ,5/8"    HEX HEAD,12#/C,100/BOX
5     4308     GROUND ROD CLMP,BRNZ,3/4"    HEX HEAD,27#/C,100/BOX

4312     CU CLAD GRND ROD,5/8"X8'     685#/C,5/BOX
4311     CU CLAD GRND ROD,5/8"X10'    860#/C,5/BOX

1

6 7 8

2 3 4 5

4310     CU CLAD GRND ROD,3/4"X8'     995#/C,5/BOX
6     4315     8-WAY EXP ANCHR,6",NO ROD    509#/C,12/BOX,70 SQ IN
6     4313     8-WAY EXP ANCHR,8",NO ROD    960#/C,6/BOX,135 SQ IN
7     4361     GUY CLAMP,4",3 BOLT          3/16-7/16GUY,160#/C,50/BX
7     4316     GUY CLAMP,6",3 BOLT          5/16-1/2GUY,256#/C,25/BX
8     4323     GUY CLIP,1/4"                14#/C,200/BX
8     4325     GUY CLIP,3/8"                30#/C,200/BX
8     4324     GUY CLIP,1/2"                48#/C,100/BX



Traffic Parts, Selected items of

POLELINE HDW

800.345.6329 www.trafficparts.com135
©Traffic Parts, Inc.

Pic# P/N   Description:
1     4320     TWINEYE NUT,5/8"             5/8" GUY,177#/C,50/BX
2     4322     THIMBLEYE NUT,5/8"           1/2" GUY,91#/C,50/BX
2     4321     THIMBLEYE NUT,3/4"           1/2" GUY,91#/C,50/BX
3     4328     SQUARE NUT,1/2"              6#/C,1000/BOX
3     4327     SQUARE NUT,5/8"              11#/C,500/BX
3     4326     SQUARE NUT,3/4"              14#/C,500/BX
4     4330     ROUND WASHER,1/8"X1 3/8"     1/2" BOLT,4#/C,1000/BOX
4      103     ROUND WASHER,1/8"X1 3/4"     5/8" BOLT,8#/C,650/BOX
4     4329     ROUND WASHER,1/8" X 2"       3/4" BOLT,11#/C,500/BOX
5     4333     SQR CURVD WSHR,3/16X2 1/4    5/8" BOLT,27#/C,250/BOX
5     4332     SQR CURVD WSHR,3/16X2 1/2    5/8" BOLT,34#/C,50/BOX
5     4331     SQR CURVD WSHR,1/4" X 3"     3/4" BOLT,66#/C,100/BOX
5     4336     SQR WSHR,1/8X2               5/8" BOLT,14#/C,500/BOX
5     4335     SQR WSHR,3/16X2 1/4          5/8" BOLT,26#/C,200/BOX
5     4334     SQR WSHR,3/16X2 1/4          3/4" BOLT,14#/C,200/BOX
6     4353     DOUBLE ARMING BOLT W/NUT     5/8"X14",142#/C,50/BOX
6     4352     DOUBLE ARMING BOLT W/NUT     5/8"X16",158#/C,25/BOX
6     4351     DOUBLE ARMING BOLT W/NUT     5/8"X18",171#/C,25/BOX

1

6 7

2 3 4 5

6     4350     DOUBLE ARMING BOLT W/NUT     5/8"X20",186#/C,25/BOX
6     4345     DOUBLE ARMING BOLT W/NUT     3/4"X14",240#/C,25/BOX
7     4360     MACHINE BOLT W/NUT,GALV      5/8"X6",62#/C,100/BOX
7     4359     MACHINE BOLT W/NUT,GALV      5/8"X8",82#/C,50/BOX
7     4358     MACHINE BOLT W/NUT,GALV      5/8"X10",94#/C,50/BOX
7     4357     MACHINE BOLT W/NUT,GALV      5/8"X12",108#/C,50/BOX
7     4356     MACHINE BOLT W/NUT,GALV      5/8"X14",125#/C,50/BOX
7     4355     MACHINE BOLT W/NUT,GALV      5/8"X16",136#/C,50/BOX



Traffic Parts, Selected items of

POLELINE HDW

800.345.6329 www.trafficparts.com136
©Traffic Parts, Inc.

Pic# P/N   Description:
1     4354     MACHINE BOLT W/NUT,GALV      5/8"X20",170#/C,40/BOX
2     4349     OVAL EYEBOLT W/NUT           5/8"X10",146#/C,50/BOX
2     4348     OVAL EYEBOLT W/NUT           5/8"X12",156#/C,50/BOX
2     4347     OVAL EYEBOLT W/NUT           5/8"X14",168#/C,25/BOX
2     6989     OVAL EYEBOLT,W/NUT           5/8"X18",190#/C,25/BOX
2     4344     OVAL EYEBOLT W/NUT           3/4"X10",200#/C,25/BOX
2     4346     OVAL EYEBOLT W/NUT           3/4"X12",220#/C,25/BOX
3     4319     OVAL EYENUT,5/8"             54#/C,100/BX
3     4318     OVAL EYENUT,3/4"             53#/C,100/BX
4     4343     STRT THIMBLEYE BOLT W/NUT    5/8"X8",120#/C,50/BOX
4     4342     STRT THIMBLEYE BOLT W/NUT    5/8"X10",136#/C,50/BOX
4     4341     STRT THIMBLEYE BOLT W/NUT    5/8"X12",150#/C,50/BOX
4      101     STRT THIMBLEYE BOLT W/NUT    5/8"X14",50/BOX
4     4340     STRT THIMBLEYE BOLT W/NUT    5/8"X16",188#/C,25/BOX
5     4339     ANGLE THIMBLEYE BLT W/NUT    5/8"X10",136#/C,50/BOX
5     4338     ANGLE THIMBLEYE BLT W/NUT    5/8"X12",150#/C,50/BOX
5     4337     ANGLE THIMBLEYE BLT W/NUT    5/8"X14",164#/C,25/BOX

1

6 7 8

2 3 4 5

Component parts for BANDING

6     2441     BRACKET,SIGN,BANDING         W/SS BOLT+WASHER(50/BOX)
3491     CLAMP,FREE END               10"DIA X 3/4"W,SS(25/BOX)

7     2152     CLAMP,GEAR,1/2" BAND         4.5"-6.5" RANGE,100/BX
8     4017     BANDING BUCKLES,1/2"         201 SS (100/BOX)
8     4016     BANDING BUCKLES,5/8"         201 SS (100/BOX)


